ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 6196
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITy: HAFIZABAD
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
6196-5-5-9626  MEERAB FATIMA
6196-5-5-9627 NOOR FATIMA
6196-5-5-9628  ANAYA KAMRAN
6196-5-5-9629  IRHA IMRAN
6196-5-5-9630  ADEEL AHMAD

6196-5-5-9631
6196-5-5-9632
6196-5-5-9633
6196-5-5-9634
6196-5-5-9635
6196-5-5-9636
6196-5-5-9637
6196-5-5-9638
6196-5-5-9639
6196-5-5-9640
6196-5-5-9641
6196-5-5-9642
6196-5-5-9643
6196-5-5-9644
6196-5-6-9645
6196-5-6-9646
6196-5-6-9647
6196-5-6-9648
6196-5-6-9649
6196-5-6-9650
6196-5-6-9651
6196-5-6-9652
6196-5-6-9653
6196-5-6-9654
6196-5-6-9655
6196-5-7-9656
6196-5-7-9657
6196-5-7-9658
6196-5-7-9659

ABDUL MOEED
IBRAHIM TANVEER
QANITA JAFFAR
AYESHA SIDDIQUA
FIZZA HAMAIL
TABISH RAZA
ATIQA ZAFAR

M. SHAHRYAR
ABDULLAH TAHIR
MEERAB JAMIL
EMAN ASIM
NABIHA FAISAL
MISHAL FATIMA
AHMAD FAROOQ
ALLAH BAKASH
BASIM ALI

UFAIF HANIF
HANZALA ARSHAD
FARYAL SHAHRYAR
SADIA ATIQ
HALEEMA HYUMAYUN
MINAHIL MUMTAZ
UMM-E-HANI ARIF
ASHFA RIAZ

M. ZAIN ALI
HASNAT ALI

LEENA NOUROZ
RAINA KAMRAN
ALAMDAR HUSSAIN

FATHER NAME
GHULAM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD TANVEER
KAMRAN ALI
IMRAN ALI
WAKEEL AHMAD
MALIK MANSOOR
TANVEER AHMAD
M. JAFFAR
ABDUL RAZAK
AZHAR RAZA
RAZA HUSSAIN
ZAFAR ZAKIR
JAVED ASLAM
TAHIR AHMAD
JAMIL MUGHAL
ASIM IFTIKHAR
FAISAL MAJEED
M. SALMAN
M.FAROOQ

MALIK MUHAMMAD AHSAN

IMRAN ALI
AMEEN ASGHAR
ARSHAD BHATI
SHAHRYAR ALI
ATIQ-UR-REHMAN
UBAIDULLAH HUMAYUN
MUMTAZ AHMAD
HAFIZ ARIF

RIAZ AHMAD

JAZ MEHMOOD
RIASAT ALI
NOUROZ ALI
KAMRAN ALI
ZAKIR HUSSAIN

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (SECONDARY BRANCH)
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59
25
83
30
38
30
62
30
38
34
42
34
31
30
42
38
30
83
62
58
24
62
62
27
42
62
59
38
63
63
58
62
59
39

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

65.56%
27.78%
92.22%
33.33%
42.22%
33.33%
68.89%
33.33%
42.22%
37.78%
46.67%
37.78%
34.44%
33.33%
46.67%
42.22%
33.33%
92.22%
68.89%
64.44%
26.67%
68.89%
68.89%
30.00%
46.67%
68.89%
65.56%
42.22%
70.00%
70.00%
64.44%
68.89%
65.56%
43.33%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
6196-S-7-9660 ABDULLAH UMER UMER HAYAT 7 90 56 62.22%
6196-S-7-9661 ABDULLAH ALI MUZAFFAR ALI 7 90 39 43.33%
6196-5-8-9662 MEHAK FATIMA RIASAT ALI 8 90 62 68.89%
6196-5-8-9663 MAHNOOR AMAN AMAN ULLAH 8 90 59 65.56%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 38

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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